
Blue Group Spelling List Spring Term 1 

Monday 12th January Monday 19th January Monday 26th January Monday 2nd February Monday 9th February 

optician 
pyramid 
trouble 
country 

incomplete 
mail 
male 
piece 
vein 

parachute 

supermarket 
superstar 
superman 

superhuman 
supersonic 
superfine 
superficial 

supercomputer 
supertanker 

superstructure 

immature 
impossible 
impatient 
imperfect 
immortal 
impolite 

immovable 
improbable 
imbalance 
impeccable 

appear 
material 
library 
perhaps 
sentence 
various 
regular 
bicycle 
possess 
caught 

division 
invasion 
confusion 
decision 
collision 
television 
abrasion 
expansion 
erosion 

excursion 
 

 

Blue Group Spelling List Spring Term 2 

Tuesday 24th February Monday 2nd March Mon 9th March Mon 16th March Mon 23rd March 

action 
mention 
position 
solution 
fiction 
option 
caution 
relation 

introduction 
construction 

expansion 
extension 

comprehension 
tension 

suspension 
apprehension 

dimension 
pension 
diversion 
confession 

redo 
refresh 
return 

reappear 
redecorate 

replay 
reaction 
review 

recycling 
rebound 

imagine 
decide 
group 
learn 

weight 
build 
early 
island 

grammar 
therefore 

measure 
treasure 
pleasure 
enclosure 
creature 
furniture 
picture 
nature 

adventure 
feature 

 


